



	
	

	
	

	File:As Fabulas de Esopo adaptation Joseph Shafan.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 776 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 311 × 240 pixels | 621 × 480 pixels | 994 × 768 pixels | 1,280 × 989 pixels | 1,650 × 1,275 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,650 × 1,275 pixels, file size: 2.96 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 29 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary[edit]


	DescriptionAs Fabulas de Esopo adaptation Joseph Shafan.pdf	
Português:  São 50 fábulas selecionadas e adaptadas da edição em língua portuguesa do século XIX "Fabulas de Esopo - com applicações moraes a cada fabula" - 1848 - Paris, Typographia de Pillet Fils Ainé [domínio público em http://pt.wikisource.org], vertidas diretamente do grego por Manuel Mendes, da Vidigueira. A adaptação foi composta após quase que uma tradução do português daquele século para o português brasileiro de hoje.
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